PET FRIENDLY HOTELS IN BERNALILLO COUNTY, NM

Name Address Phone Number |Charges Comments
Ambassordor 7407 Central Ave NE 505-265-1161 Varies Call for rate

Best Western 4630 Pan American 505-830-0900 $10.00 Per Night Per Pet

Candelwood 3025 Menaul Blvd 505-888-3424 $15 first night $10 each night $150 at most per stay

Club House Inn
Comfort Inn East
Comfort Inn Rio
Comfort Inn
Comfort Inn West
Crosslands Economy
Days Inn

Sandia Casino

Econo Lodge

Econo Lodge Midtown
Extended Stayamerica
Fair Field

Hampton Inn
Homewood Suites
MCM Elegante

Hotel Andaluz

Red Roof

Rode Way Inn
Ramada LTD

Plaza Inn

Motel 6 (ALL)

Super 8

La Quinta

Quality In & Suites

1315 Menaul Blvd

13031 Central NE

4081 High Desert Blvd NE
5994 Alameda Blvd NE
5712 1liff Rd BNW

5020 Ellison St NE
10321 Hotel Ave NE

30 Rainbow Rd NE

2412 Carslile Blvd NE
2321 Central

2608 The Amedrica Road
1760 Menal Blvd Ne
5101 Ellison NE

7101 Arvada NE

2020 Menaul Blvd NE
125 2nd St NW

1635 Candelaria Rd NE
2108 Menaul Blvd

5601 Alameda Blvd NE
900 Medical Arts Ave NE

2500 University Blvd NE
2116 Yale Blvd SE
411 McKnight Ave NW

505-345-0010
505-294-1800
505-892-5998
505-822-1090
505-836-0011
505-343-1100
505-275-3297
505-798-3700
505-880-0080
505-243-8475
505-732-1338
505-889-4000
505-344-1555
505-881-7300
505-884-2511
505-243-9677
505-999-2100
505-884-2480
505-858-3297
505-243-5693
505-832-4451
505-888-1545
505-243-5500
505-242-5228

Provided by:
BERNALILLO COUNTY ANIMAL CARE SERVICES

$10 Per Pet Per Night
$55 Per Night

$20 Per Night

$15 Per Night Per Pet
$15 Per Night Per Pet
$25 Per Night

$10 Per Pet Per Night
Varies

$ 15 Per Pet Per Night
$10 Per Pet Per Night
$25 Per Night

Varies

No Charge

$50 Per Stay

$25 Per Pet Per Stay

$100 Per Pet Per Night

No Charge

$10 Per Pet Per Night
$10 Per Pet Per Night
$25 Per Stay

No Charge

$8 Per Night Per Stay
No Charge

$10 Per Pet Per Night

NOTE: This list should not be considered all inclusive

Only 2 pets NO cats

Large dogs need crates
$150 at most per stay

Only during emergency

$150 at most per stay

Call for rate

Only 2 pets per room




